List Of  Cds to be provided to Kondlahalli Rural High School

List of cds by Azim premji Foundation ( concept:Learning through Play)

	sl.no
	Subject
	Title of the CD
	Topic covered
	Price

	1
	Maths
	World of sports
	Average
	100Rs+/- 10 Rs

	2
	
	Angle -Tangle
	Kinds of Angle
	Do

	3
	
	Mixing-Fixing
	Ratio
	Do

	4
	
	A visit to an Orchard
	Conversions of Fractions
	Do

	5
	EVS
	Magic Potion-1
	Flora &fauna of natural regions in India Part-1
	Do

	6
	
	Magic Potion-2
	Flora &fauna of natural regions in India Part-2
	Do

	7
	
	The Magic of Light
	Light
	Do

	8
	
	The mystrey of Shadows
	Light shadow eclipse 2
	Do

	9
	General Science
	Trip to the Village Fair
	Energy
	Do

	10
	
	Trapped
	Work
	Do

	11
	
	Buliding Science Museum
	Work
	Do

	12
	
	The prince and his brave 
	Energy
	Do

	 
	
	friends
	 
	 

	13
	
	Space Travel
	Force
	Do

	14
	Social Science
	Discover Karnataka
	Geography and social science of Karnataka
	Do

	15
	Co-Curricular
	Word Scrabbles
	Formation of word
	Do

	16
	
	Managing a small Business
	Money Management
	Do

	17
	
	How things works-Fan
	Understanding the History/operations/applications 
	Do

	18
	
	
	of Fan
	 

	19
	
	How things works-Telephone
	Understanding the History/operations/applications 
	Do

	20
	
	
	of Telephone
	 

	21
	
	How things works-Computers
	Understanding the History/operations/applications 
	Do

	22
	
	
	of computer
	 

	23
	
	How things works-Television
	Understanding the History/operations/applications 
	Do

	24
	
	
	of Television
	 

	25
	
	Vitamins ABC
	Understanding about Vitamins
	Do


Appxt Total price of the cds   2500 Rs.

List of Cds by Link Edusoft ( concept: Subject Based Education)

	Sl.No
	Subject
	Topic covered
	For Class
	Nos
	Unit Price

	1
	Science
	Physics, Chemistry, Biology
	8th 
	1
	800

	2
	Maths
	Algebra,Arithmetics,Geometry
	8th 
	1
	800

	3
	Science
	Physics, Chemistry, Biology
	9th
	1
	800

	4
	Maths 
	Algebra,Arithmetics,Geometry
	9th 
	1
	800

	5
	Science
	Physics, Chemistry, Biology
	10th
	1
	800

	6
	Maths
	Algebra,Arithmetics,Geometry
	10th
	1
	800


Appxt Total price of the cds   4,800 Rs.

List of Cds By IISc ( concept: Subject Based Education)

	Sl.No
	Subject 
	Title of the Cd
	Topic covered 
	For Class
	Nos
	Unit Price

	1
	Kannada
	Bodhana Bharathi
	Syllabus based content
	8th 
	4
	100 Rs

	2
	Kannada
	Bodhana Bharathi
	Syllabus based content
	10th
	4
	100 Rs


Appxmt cost of cds 800  Rs.

